
 
 

 
 

Western Slope Canyons and Valleys 
Aesthetics Working Group 

Attended Name Organization Phone Email Address 
  

Belinda Arbogast 
 
CDOT – Region 1 

 
303.365.7044 

 
Belinda.arbogast@dot.state.co.us 

 
 

 
Ellie Caryl 

 
Eagle County ECO Trails 

 
970.328.3539 

 
Ellie.caryl@eaglecounty.us 

  
Kevin Colby 

 
USFS 

 
303.295.6613 

 
kcolby@fs.fed.us 

 
 

 
Amy Cole 

 
NTHP 

 
303.623.1504 

 
amy_cole@nthp.org 

  
Jennifer Klaetsch 

 
CDOT  

 
303.757.9481 

 
Jennifer.Klaetsch@dot.state.co.us 

  
Lana Gallegos 

 
Town of Gypsum 

 
970.524.7689 

 
lana@townofgypsum.com 

  
Tom Gosiorowski 

 
Town of Eagle 

 
970.328.6678 x28 

 
tom@townofeagle.org 

  
Donna Mickley 

 
US Forest Service 

 
303.275.5166 

 
dmickley@fs.fed.us 

 
 

 
Gretchen Ricehill 

 
Glenwood Springs 

 
970.384.6428 

 
gericehi@ci.glenwood-springs.co.us 

 
 

 
Erich Roeber 

 
USFS 

 
970.295.6612 

 
eroeber@fs.fed.us 

  
Cliff Simonton 

 
Eagle County Planning 

 
970.328.8751 

 
clifford.simonton@eaglecounty.us 

  
Chris Sporl 

 
USFS 

 
 

 
Csporl@fs.fed.us 

  
Eva Wilson 

 
Eagle County 

 
970.328.3560 

 
Eva.wilson@eaglecounty.us 
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